DistriBox
D2
Switchboard cabinets
SUMMARY OF MODELS
Type NP NP…-NX NP…-V
Design steel-sheet stainless stainless with outdoor colour
Door plain/glazed plain plain
Installation wall-mounted

Colour grey (RAL7035) grey (RAL7035)
Specifi cations
Type designation
NP66-10 08 040-2K-WG
NP - stainless steel wall-mounted switchboard cabinet
66 - cabinet degree of protection IP66 for 1K
55 - cabinet degree of protection IP55 for 2K
10 - height of cabinet 1 000 mm
08 - width of cabinet 800 mm
WG - cabinets for indoor use with glazed door
2K  - double door (1K without identifi cation)
040 - cabinet of depth 400 mm
OEZ Confi gurator can be used for specifi cation of the switchboard cabinets and accessories.
Accessories
Modular system – modular rails PD-NP-M.. page D21
Modular system – covers PD-M-KMV.., PD-M-KMO.. page D22
Blind plate PD-RI-ZAS-S page B34
Blind plate PD-R-ZAS1000-S page C15
Modular system – outer covers PD-NP-KMM.., PD-NP-KMK.. page D22
Modular system – “U“ rails PD-M-L35-VU.. page D23
Modular system – device rails PD-M-50LP.., PD-M-130LP.. page D23
Mounting anchors PD-NP-4Z08 page D23
Locks PD-NP-UV.. page D24
Flanges PD-NP-KD.. page D24
Cable grommets PD-V-CG.. page D25
Spare parts ND-.. page D26
DistriBox
D11
NP Switchboard cabinets
WALL-MOUNTED SWITCHBOARD CABINETS FOR INDOOR USE NP
Heat dissipation and static load of cabinets
Frame dimensions Power loss [W] *) Static load
Depth
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
NP for indoor use with
plain door
NP for indoor use with
glazed door
Door
[kg]
Mounting plate
[kg]
Modular system
[kg]
155
200 300 11.5 – 25 130 –
300 400 24.1 19.5 25 130 –
400 300 24.1 19.5 25 130 –
210
300
300 21.8 18.3 25 130 –
400 27.3 22.7 25 130 –
500 32.8 27.0 25 130 –
400
400 34.1 27.9 25 130 –
300 27.3 22.7 25 130 –
500 40.8 33.1 25 130 –
600 47.6 38.3 25 130 –
500
500 48.8 39.2 25 130 –
700 64.2 50.6 25 130 –
600 600 65.4 51.5 25 130 –
250
400
500 43.8 36.1 25 130 45
600 50.4 41.1 25 130 45
500 600 59.9 48.3 25 130 45
600
400 50.9 41.7 25 130 -

Closing design tongue closure/three-point bar closure tongue closure/three-point bar closure
Specifi cations
Type designation
NP66-10 08 040-2K-NX
NP - stainless steel wall-mounted switchboard cabinet
66 - cabinet degree of protection IP66 for 1K
55 - cabinet degree of protection IP55 for 2K
10 - height of cabinet 1 000 mm
08 - width of cabinet 800 mm
NX - stainless steel cabinet for indoor and outdoor use
2K - double door (1K without identifi cation)
040 - cabinet of depth 400 mm
OEZ Confi gurator can be used for specifi cation of the switchboard cabinets and accessories.
Accessories
Modular system – modular rails PD-NP-M.. page D21
Modular system - covers PD-M-KMV.., PD-M-KMO.. page D22
Blind plate PD-RI-ZAS-S page B34
Blind plate PD-R-ZAS1000-S page C15
Modular system – outer covers PD-NP-KMM.., PD-NP-KMK.. page D22
Modular system - “U“ rails PD-M-L35-VU.. page D23
Modular system – device rails PD-M-50LP.., PD-M-130LP.. page D23
Mounting anchors PD-NP-4Z08 page D23
Locks PD-NP-UV.. page D24
Flanges PD-NP-KD.. page D24
Cable grommets PD-V-CG.. page D25
Spare parts ND-.. page D26
DistriBox
D15
NP Switchboard cabinets
STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNTED SWITCHBOARD CABINETS FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE NP...NX
Heat dissipation and static load of cabinets
Frame dimensions Power loss *) Static load
Depth
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Stainless steel NP
[W]
Door
[kg]
Mounting plate
[kg]
Modular system
[kg]
155
200 300 13.7 25 130 –
300 400 23.7 25 130 –
400 300 23.7 25 130 –
210
300
300 21.4 25 130 –
400 26.8 25 130 –
400
400 33.5 25 130 –
300 26.8 25 130 –
500 40.1 25 130 –
600 46.7 25 130 –
500 500 48.0 25 130 –
600 600 64.1 25 130 –
250
400 500 48.0 25 130 45
600
600 68.0 25 130 45
800 85.9 25 250 75
300
500
500 55.4 25 130 45
700 71.6 25 150 60
600
600 72.8 25 130 45
800 91.6 25 250 75

Colour grey (RAL7035)
Specifi cations
Type designation
NP66-10 08 040-V
NP - stainless steel wall-mounted switchboard cabinet
66 - cabinet degree of protection IP66
10 - height of cabinet 1 000 mm
V - cabinet for outdoor use
040 - cabinet of depth 400 mm
08 - cabinet of width 800 mm
DistriBox
D19
NP Switchboard cabinets
STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNTED SWITCHBOARD CABINETS FOR OUTDOOR USE NP...V
Heat dissipation and static load of cabinets
Frame dimensions Power loss *) Static load
Depth
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
NP for outdoor use
[W]
Door
[kg]
Mounting plate
[kg]
Modular system
[kg]
155
200 300 14.0 25 130 –
300 400 24.1 25 130 –
400 300 24.1 25 130 –
210
300
300 21.8 25 130 –
400 27.3 25 130 –
400
400 34.1 25 130 –
300 27.3 25 130 –
500 40.8 25 130 –
600 47.6 25 130 –
500 500 48.8 25 130 –
600 600 65.4 25 130 –
250 600 800 87.8 25 250 75
300
500
500 56.4 25 130 45
700 73.1 25 150 60
600
600 74.3 25 130 45
800 93.6 25 250 75
800
800 118.2 25 180 75
1 200 133.0 25 180 105
400 800
1 000 157.6 25 180 90
1 200 183.9 25 180 105
*) Measurement of warming inside the cabinet Δt = 15 K.
DistriBox
D20
NP Switchboard cabinets
STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNTED SWITCHBOARD CABINETS FOR OUTDOOR USE NP...V
Dimensions
S1
F
B
H 6
H1
V1 V
A
S